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April 1, 1991 


TO: NancyBernrich 

FROM: Jan Putain 

NE: Governor's role in Quality COnfUUrCe 

The agenda for the Gcwemor's Quality ConiUenCe on Hay 8 is 
enclosed, as well as the mail-outs we heve ,.done thus far. 

We had planned for the Governor to kick off and to kp up 
the conference: however, his presence for the eatire day 

would be significant. The meeting is designed specifically 
for top manages, and they arq requested not to send 
substitutes. 


Pleas@ call me at 27327 if you have questions. 

cc: Dave Harrington 
Jim rjlakley 
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Third hrnaal Governor’s Quality Conference 

8:00 


8:30 


lo:oo 


10:70 


12:oo 


1:oo 


2:oo 


2:30 


3:30 


3:SO 
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Wednesday, Blay 8, 1991 

Excelsior Note1 


Introductions 

Dave introduces Govezmr 


Governor talks about iaportancc of Quality
Managementto nanuf8cturus 8nd thm.to the 

state's econ Qid in state government, 
continued c ox bent to QBf across the counw, 
etc. 


Governor introduces speakers. 


Lew Springer 


Break 


Lew Springer 


LUnCh 


JimIiarrington 


Break 


JimHarrington 


Q&A 


-W-UP 

Governor wraps-up 


Adjourn 
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